ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
P.296
CAT.8100J
UTT Miniature Sized, Low Impedance,
High Reliability For
Switching Power Supplies
Smaller case size and Long Life product.
Compliant to the RoHS directive (2011/65/EU,(EU)2015/863).

Case Size
φD×L（mm） tan δ
Leakage Current
（µA）
Impedance（Ω）
MAX.
（20℃/100kHz）
Rated Ripple
（mArms）
（105℃/100kHz）
Part Number
（ at 20℃ after
2 minutes ）
6.3
（0J）
22 4×7 0.30 4.158 7.40 46 UTT0J220MDD
47 5×7 0.30 8.883 4.00 74 UTT0J470MDD
100 6.3×7 0.30 18.9 2.10 120 UTT0J101MDD
220 6.3×9 0.30 41.58 1.10 163 UTT0J221MDD
330 8×9 0.30 62.37 0.68 230 UTT0J331MPD
470 8×9 0.30 88.83 0.68 230 UTT0J471MPD
10
（1A）
33 5×7 0.28 9.9 4.00 74 UTT1A330MDD
150 6.3×9 0.28 45 1.10 163 UTT1A151MDD
220 8×9 0.28 66 0.68 230 UTT1A221MPD
16
（1C）
10 4×7 0.24 4.8 7.40 46 UTT1C100MDD
22 5×7 0.24 10.56 4.00 74 UTT1C220MDD
47 6.3×7 0.24 22.56 2.10 120 UTT1C470MDD
100 6.3×9 0.24 48 1.10 163 UTT1C101MDD
150 8×9 0.24 72 0.68 230 UTT1C151MPD
220 8×9 0.24 105.6 0.68 230 UTT1C221MPD
330 8×9 0.24 158.4 0.68 230 UTT1C331MPD
470 8×11.5 0.24 225.6 0.40 298 UTT1C471MPD
25
（1E）
22 5×7 0.18 16.5 4.00 74 UTT1E220MDD
33 6.3×7 0.18 24.75 2.10 120 UTT1E330MDD
47 6.3×9 0.18 35.25 1.10 163 UTT1E470MDD
100 8×9 0.18 75 0.68 230 UTT1E101MPD
220 8×11.5 0.18 165 0.40 298 UTT1E221MPD
330 8×11.5 0.18 247.5 0.40 298 UTT1E331MPD
35
（1V）
4.7 4×7 0.16 4.935 7.40 37 UTT1V4R7MDD
10 5×7 0.16 10.5 4.00 74 UTT1V100MDD
22 6.3×7 0.16 23.1 2.10 120 UTT1V220MDD
33 6.3×9 0.16 34.65 1.10 163 UTT1V330MDD
47 6.3×9 0.16 49.35 1.10 163 UTT1V470MDD
50
（1H）
1 4×7 0.14 3 30.00 23 UTT1H010MDD
2.2 4×7 0.14 3.3 23.00 26 UTT1H2R2MDD
3.3 4×7 0.14 4.95 20.00 29 UTT1H3R3MDD
4.7 5×7 0.14 7.05 14.00 37 UTT1H4R7MDD
10 6.3×7 0.14 15 4.40 84 UTT1H100MDD
22 6.3×9 0.14 33 2.40 112 UTT1H220MDD
47 8×9 0.14 70.5 1.40 162 UTT1H470MPD
■Dimensions
For cut leads, formed leads or taped parts, please add the appropriate code after the size code (12th digit ).
If there is no size code in the part number, please add size code “1” and then add the appropriate code.
Approved by Reliability Center for Electronic

Approved by Reliability Center for Electronic
Component, Japan-Certification No. RCJ-03-23C
Type numbering system  (Example : 25V 100µF)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Nichicon:
  UTT1C331MPD  UTT1E470MDD  UTT1H100MDD  UTT1C221MPD  UTT1V220MDD  UTT0J221MDD
UTT1H4R7MDD  UTT1C470MDD  UTT0J101MDD  UTT1H3R3MDD  UTT1H470MPD  UTT1C220MDD
UTT0J470MDD  UTT1E220MDD  UTT1V470MDD  UTT1V330MDD  UTT1H2R2MDD  UTT1C471MPD  UTT0J471MPD
  UTT0J331MPD  UTT1H010MDD  UTT1E330MDD  UTT1V4R7MDD  UTT1A151MDD  UTT1A330MDD
UTT1E221MPD  UTT1H220MDD  UTT0J220MDD  UTT1E331MPD  UTT1V100MDD  UTT1A221MPD  UTT1C100MDD
  UTT1C101MDD  UTT1C151MPD  UTT1E101MPD  UTT1H220MDD1TD  UTT1C151MPD1TD  UTT1H2R2MDD1TP
UTT1C470MDD1TP  UTT0J331MPD1TD  UTT1E220MDD1TP  UTT0J221MDD1TD  UTT1A151MDD1TD
UTT0J471MPD1TD  UTT1V330MDD1TD  UTT1H470MPD1TD  UTT1E330MDD1TP  UTT1C100MDD1TP
UTT1E221MPD1TD  UTT1A330MDD1TP  UTT1E101MPD1TD  UTT1E331MPD1TD  UTT1V4R7MDD1TP
UTT1V470MDD1TD  UTT1C471MPD1TD  UTT1C101MDD1TD  UTT0J101MDD1TP  UTT1H3R3MDD1TP
UTT1C331MPD1TD  UTT1V220MDD1TP  UTT1C221MPD1TD  UTT1H100MDD1TP  UTT1H010MDD1TP
UTT0J220MDD1TP  UTT1E470MDD1TD  UTT1H4R7MDD1TP  UTT1V100MDD1TP  UTT1C220MDD1TP
UTT0J470MDD1TP  UTT1C471MPD1TA  UTT1H4R7MDD1TE  UTT1E101MPD1TA  UTT1V330MDD1TA
UTT0J331MPD1TA  UTT1A221MPD1TD  UTT1C101MDD1TA  UTT1E221MPD1TA  UTT1E331MPD1TA
UTT1E470MDD1TA  UTT1H010MDD1TE  UTT1H220MDD1TA  UTT1H2R2MDD1TE  UTT1H470MPD1TA
UTT1V470MDD1TA  UTT1V220MDD1TE  UTT1E330MDD1TE  UTT1C100MDD1TE  UTT1A151MDD1TA
UTT0J221MDD1TA  UTT0J471MPD1TA  UTT1H100MDD1TE  UTT1H3R3MDD1TE  UTT0J101MDD1TE
UTT1V100MDD1TE  UTT1V4R7MDD1TE  UTT0J220MDD1TE